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
your needs Adjacent parking. 89 04 
• q f l Owner-managed 557-4*15 

ONE MONTH F R E E RENT 
Orchard t a k e 4 Telegraph Rd Up to 
6,000 oq ft. available immediately Un-
derground parking, t i l s e rv i ces ' (9 00 
sq ft Owner-managed 557-4*15 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
Office 44* Sq Ft.. Fisher Bldg . 
90S W Ann Arbw Trsll Immediate Oc-
cupancy Call 9 10 AM S PM 451-1718 

PLYMOUTH AREA offers space for 
lease m sharp new professional building 
near 1 expressways One room and 
shared use of lobby Rent p a n all but 
phone Gerry 14*S103 

PLYMOUTH 
Central Business District 425 sq f t of 
office space Owner srlll decorate Ic 
suit Call Connie 455-0055 

PLYMOUTH - downtown office suite 
450 sq ft includes utilities. (350 mo 
plus deposit 451-1*4! 

PLYMOUTH - excellent location for 
shop or office 915 Starkweather 
Available Jan I 19*1 Call F londa 

305-5*1-*310 or 105 5*1-56*2 

PLYMOLTH Mam Street, office space 
for rent Ample parking Call for morr 
de ta i l s ' Alk for Mary Lou Guilbault 

H I T C H C O C K 

GALLERY 
OF HOMES 

4 5 3 - 2 2 1 0 

P R E S T I G E O F F I C E 
I D E N T I T Y P R O G R A M 

Now available (150 peT mo Mail ad 
dress professional phone answenng 4 
time-shared furnished office 

Executive Group Offices Inc 

P r u d e n t i a l T o w n C e n t e r 
S o u t h f i e l d 
3 5 2 - 2 9 9 2 

P R I V A T E O F F I C E S 

Execu t i ve G r o u p , Inc 
T3ie prestigious yet c o n effective 

office secretarial concept 7 p n m e !<• 
cations in the finest 4 newest full »er 
vice buildings serving Birmingham 

Dearborn. Southfield 4 Troy 
16 yrs of successful growth 

Call Elsie al Prudential Town Center 
171-8550 

FARMINGTON 
Deluxe office space wiih beautiful view 
in pnme area oo Grand River Avail-
able immediately Reasonable' 545-0348 

FARMINGTON HILLS 12 Mile 4 
Middlebelt prime office space, 1st 
floor 1500 sq fl available Nov I. 
Broker Bruce 8 51 -407 0 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Available im-
mediately 1200 sq ft off ice with 3 car 
garage ISCO per month plus secunty 
deposit Call weekdays 8S1-1701 

FARMINGTON HILLS - off ice avail 
able m luxury suite oo Orchard L a t e 
Rd Library, conference room, recep-
tion room, copy machine secre ta ry file 
space free tenam-clieni parking Avail-
able immediately 551-18*0 

GRAND RIVER near 8 Mile Offices 
suites from 845 S e c r e u r i a l services 
available Air conditioning, parkins , 
ulililies included Owner managed 
Dula Center 514-110* 

HOLLIDAY PARK 
OFFICE PLAZA 

Perfect Professional Lorauoa Scutes 
from 272 up to 3000 »q ft Will design 
space 10 yrwr needs Lease includes jan-
itorial at lilt 8623 N Wayne Road. 
Westlarvi Call Julie Ritter 

Mc KIN'LEY P R O P E R T I E S 

769-8520 
1-696 4 ORCHARD LAKE RD 1 room 
office suite. 8325 Single off ices. (175 to 
(200 Days. 62*-2450 

Evenings. 851-4217 

JOY RD Middlebelt area 800 ft of 
office space with pnva t e en t rance 
(375 month 427-0150 

LIVONIA Office Space 800 to 1 000 
iquare feet Call MARY BUSH 
Thompoon-Brown 

551-8700 

Livonia Pavil ion East 
A p p r o x i m a t e l y 9 0 % L e a s e d 

C o m e J o i n Us 1 

3 0 0 - 8 0 0 0 S q Ft 
400 TO 1WC ac ft divided to sail. 
tooed r . 2 for office retail unaurancr 

a ^ r F a * r n r M n g * t o n * P l y ' ' C a l l S a n d r a L y o n s ? 3 5 3 - 4 4 0 0 
Roads Reasonable rent 
Call One Way 521-6000 

PROFESSIONAL WISHES lo share off 
Ice space with other professional lit 
pnme PlyjouUi location Office ma 
chines 4 some sec reu r i a l included 
Very reasonable 451-8900 

REDFORD - two stores for rent. Ink 
ster 4 Schoolcraft. 15x80 477-8210 

R O C H E S T E R 

D e l u x e g e n e r a l o f f i c e s p a c e 
a v a i l a b l e f r o m 2 r o o m s For 
i n f o r m a t i o n , cal l : 

T i s d a l e & C o . 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

R O C H E S T E R 

Four 1 a n d 2 r o o m su i tes 
a v a i l a b l e n o w w i t h 1 m o n t h s 
f r ee r e n t . 

T I S D A L E & C O 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

ROYAL OAK Tbird and Main Vear 
City Hall, all or p a n of 1500 aq ft CAT 
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